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Contact Name

Jessica Deal

Matt Stevens
Wayne Bullard
Tom Martin

J Reese Stewart
Eric Johnson
Jim Rittenhouse
Edmee

nancy rivers
DeWitt Gibbs
Michael Savino

Tony Kulas
Jesika Bruner
Katie Beckford
Maria

Rich Curry
John

Chuck Munsey
Brandi Hebb

John Paglia

rick cole
Bid Management
Lisa Robson

hugh mcnichols
Sarah

Marney Best
CORY SMITH

Janette Wolnitzek

Lee-Catherine Bateh

DFGFH
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Company

Advanced Disposal Services

Alachua County BoCC
Allgreen serices,LLC.
Ameri-Pride, Inc
Arwood Inc

Bid Ocean

BidClerk

BidNet

bidnet

Bliss Products

Choice Enivronmental
Services
Choice Environmental

Construction Journal
Construction Journal
DEG

Dorado Services
Envirobidnet
EnviroWaste

Erkinger Construction
Group

Florida Express
Environmental LLC
florida research

Greenbidnet

Micheletti Enterprises, Inc.

mid state builders
exchange

Mid State Builders
Exchange Inc
Pipeline

PORT CITY PIPE

Prime Vendor, Inc.
Southland Waste Systems
uyYuyu

Phone
9043490612

352-374-5202
229-794-2954
727-447-2186
904 626 6663
970-237-4411
877-737-6482
8006771997

8006771997

904-219-7760
9547977974

863-655-0005
8007855165 x 413
8007855165
8004313073
6038283831
(888) 888-0900
386-208-8677
386 754 5555

352-266-4036

727-441-4101
888-333-0322
3525287631

352-351-5292

352-351-5292

904-545-8600
251-689-8009
800-746-9554
904-803-8103
345-654-67889

T
[
X

229-794-9312

904 696 9925
970-256-9704

8006771997
904-714-6822
9547977984

863-655-0009

8005817204

4076880701

386-208-8679
386 719-9899

352-369-5412

888-503-7559
3525292609
352-732-9979

251-607-0358
800-746-8307

345-654-67888



John C. Warren
ANDREW RODGERS

Janie Coleman
Bob Hyres
Richard Meinert

Brian Hughes
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Veolia Environmental
Services

VEOLIA ES SOLID WASTE
SOUTHEAST, INC.

Waste Management

Waste Pro
Waste Pro
WCA Waste Corp

850-699-4981

229-671-8154

352-473-5704
407-937-2651
407-427-2732
352-219-8396

850-678-7704

229-244-3222

352-473-8466
407-869-8884



